How to use this document:
The best way to make use of this document is firstly recognising whether you
are after rims only, tyres only or rim and tyre assemblies. Once you have
recognised this, please check our website for the wheel you are after and then
find the code listed. (Please see an example of where that will be in the image
below). One you have found the code, use the contents list below to find which
page will have what you’re after and then look for your specific code!
Contents:
Page 3 – Rim Specifications
Page 4 – Tyre Specifications
Page 5 – Rim and Tyre Specifications
2 | Page
RIM SPECIFICATIONS:
3 | Page
RIM SIZE Stud
Pattern
Offset PCD Centre
Bore
Load
Rating
WRHT/F13P 13x4.5 Ford/HT
Multifit
0 5 x 114.3
/5 x 108
75 650kg
WRHT/F13G 13x4.5 Ford/HT
Multifit
0 5 x 114.3
/5 x 108
75 650kg
WRF13G 13x6 Ford 5 5 x 114.3 83.7 850kg
WRF14P 14x6 Ford +14 5 x 114.3 83.7 850kg
WRF14G 14x6 Ford +14 5 x 114.3 83.7 850kg
WRHQ14P 14x6 HQ +14 5 x 120.65 83.7 850kg
WRHT14P 14x6 HT +14 5 x 108 83.7 850kg
WRLC14P 14x6 6 Stud LC +14 6 x 139.7 108.7 850kg
WRLC15P
15x6
OR
15x7
6 Stud LC 0 6 x 139.7 108.7 1050kg
WRLC15G 15x7 6 Stud LC 0 6 x 139.7 108.7 1250kg
WRLC15PB 15x7 6 Stud LC 0 6 x 139.7 108.7 1250kg
WRF15P 15x7 Ford 0 5 x 114.3 83.7 1250kg
WRLC16P 16x7 6 Stud LC 0 6 x 139.7 108.7 1480kg
WRLC16PB 16x7 6 Stud LC 0 6 x 139.7 108.7 1480kg
TYRE SPECIFICATIONS:
* Please note the use of ‘P’, ‘S’ and ‘N’ in the TREAD column refers to the material of
the plies. Please see code below:
- ‘P’ = Polyester
- ‘S’ = Steel
- ‘N’ = Nylon
Please feel free to contact us for any further information you may require.
4 | Page
TYRE WIDT
H
_/_ (_PR) TREAD* SIDEWALL Load
Rating
TLT13R155C 155mm 85/83N
(6PR)
4 PLIES
(2 P + 2 S)
2 PLIES
POLYESTER
650kg
TLT13R165C 165mm 94/93N
(8PR)
4 PLIES
(2 P + 2 S)
2 PLIES
POLYESTER
670kg
TLT13R175C 175mm 97/95Q
(8PR)
4 PLIES
(2 P + 2 S)
2 PLIES
POLYESTER
730kg
TLT13R195C 195mm 104/101N
(8PR)
8 PLIES 2 PLIES
POLYESTER
900kg
TLT14R185C 185mm 102/100R
(8PR)
4 PLIES
(2 P + 2 S)
2 PLIES
POLYESTER
850kg
TLT14R195C 195mm 106/104S
(8PR)
4 PLIES
(2 P + 2 S)
2 PLIES
POLYESTER
950kg
TLT15R195C 195mm - 4 PLIES
(2 P + 2 S)
2 PLIES
POLYESTER
950kg
TLT15R225C 225mm - 5 PLIES
(2 P + 2 S + 1 N)
2 PLIES
POLYESTER
1120kg
TLT15R235C 235mm - 5 PLIES
(2 P + 2 S + 1 N)
2 PLIES
POLYESTER
1250kg
RIM AND TYRE SPECIFICATIONS:
*Most wheels listed, excluding black rims as they are the same as white; same for 13”
Galvanised rims as these also have the same specifications as the white ones listed.
5 | Page
RIM + TYRE* Tyre
Size
Backspace Frontspace Offset Single
Rating
Double
Rating
WRTFHT13P155 155 80mm 80mm 0 515kg 487kg
WRTFHT13P165 165 85mm 77mm 0 670kg 650kg
WRTFHT13P175 175 90mm 80mm 0 730kg 690kg
WRTF13G195 195/50 105mm 95mm 900kg 825kg
WRTF14P (+) 185/ 110mm 75mm +14 850kg 800kg
WRTF14P (0) 185 100mm 100mm 0 850kg 800kg
WRTF14P195 195 120mm 85mm + 950kg 900kg
WRTLC14P 185 100mm 100mm 0 850kg 800kg
WRTLC14P195 195 105mm 105mm 0 950kg 900kg
WRTHQ14P 185 110mm 75mm + 850kg 800kg
WRTHQ14P195 195 115mm 80mm + 950kg 900kg
WRTHT14P 185 110mm 75mm + 850kg 800kg
WRTHT14P195 195 115mm 80mm + 950kg 900kg
WRTMF14G 185 105mm 105mm 0 850kg 800kg
WRTMF14G195 195 105mm 105mm 0 950kg 900kg
WRTHQ14G 185 110mm 75mm + 850kg 800kg
WRTHQ14G195 195 115mm 80mm + 950kg 900kg
WRTLC15P195 195 105mm 105mm 0 950kg 900kg
WRTLC15P225 225 120mm 120mm 0 1000kg 900kg
WRTLC15P235 235 125mm 125mm 0 1250kg 1150kg
WRTLC16P245 245 130mm 130mm 0 1380kg 1260kg